Ultrasonic Long Seam Weld Inspection Solutions
AxSEAM™ Semiautomated Weld Scanner with ScanDeck™ Module
Longitudinal Seam ERW Weld Inspection Made Easy
 › Monitor data quality through LED indicators and start the
acquisition in the OmniScan™ flaw detector from the scanner
 › Redesigned adjustable, toolless probe holder
 › Quickly and easily set up on a wide range of pipe diameters:
 › Longitudinal welds:152.4 mm (6 in.) OD up to flat

and handling
 › Adjustable pressure
Ordering Information
Item Number Part Number Description
Q7400001 AxSEAM-2probes-5M AxSEAM scanner package with two-probe capability and 5-meter cable
Q7400002 AxSEAM-2probes-10M AxSEAM scanner package with two-probe capability and 10-meter cable
Q7400003 AxSEAM-4probes-5M AxSEAM scanner package with four-probe capability and 5-meter cable
Q7400004 AxSEAM-4probes-10M AxSEAM scanner package with four-probe capability and 10-meter cable
E
04
40
15